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Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all
modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You
should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step

where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

**********

 

CORE MODULES

 

SEMESTER 1

LG3339

LG383

Public Policy

Law of Torts 2

5 Credits

5 Credits

 

SEMESTER 2

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/88518


EF331

 

Topics in Applied Economics

 

5 Credits

 

 

OPTIONAL MODULES

Choose a total of 45 optional credits from the list below. You may chose to specialise in one subject area - Economics,
Politics or Law,  OR to study a combination of modules from the different streams.  Please note that due to timetabling
restrictions, not all module combinations may be available to students.
If you select LG333 do not choose more than 20 credits in any given semester.  If you are not taking
LG333 do not choose more than 25 credits in any given semester.     

Year Long

LG333

UM404

Dissertation

Uaneen Contributing Module

10 Credits

5 Credits

SEMESTER 1

Economics Stream

EF303

EF306

EF307

EF321

Economic Estimation and Inference

Financial Theory

Financial Markets

Development Economics

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

Politics Stream



LC336

LG232

LG340

LG361

LG365

LG395

Conflict Resolution in Northern Ireland

Post-Soviet Politics

Gender, Race, Class and Politics

The Politics of Sub-Saharan Africa

The Politics of South Asia

Money and Politics in Comparative Perspective

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

Law Stream

LG229

LG307

LG373

LG374

LG393

LG327

LG356

LG370

Administrative Law    

Employment Law

Property Law 1

Company Law

Issues in European Law(Banking)

Jurisprudence

Taxation: Law, Policy & Practice

Climate Change Law

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

SEMESTER 2 

Economics Stream



EF301

EF310

EF333

MS216

EF325

Industrial Economics

International Economics

Urban & Regional Economics

Mathematics of Finance: An Introduction

Public Choice

5 Credits  

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

 Politics Stream

LG320

LG331

LG345

LG394

LC4760

Contemporary Politics of the Middle East & N. Africa

Issues in American Politics

Issues in European Integration

The Politics of Migration in Europe

Nationalism & Populism in the 21st Century

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

 Law Stream

LG337

LG349

LG358

LG379

LG387

LG389

LG404

LG386 

Law of Evidence

Jurisprudence II

Advanced European Union Law

Property Law 2

Family Law

Principles of Equity and Trust

International Trade Law

Advanced Company Law

5 Credits 

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

 



ADDITIONAL NON-CONTRIBUTING MODULE

The Uaneen Module (UM405) is a non-contributing, optional, extra-curricular
module with a portfolio assessment. The marks for this module will not
contribute to your final degree award. For full details on this module please
visit -http://www.dcu.ie/uaneen/index.shtml.

UM405 Uaneen Non-Contributing Module 5 Credits
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