BA in Economics, Politics and Law (International)

Course Short Code

EPLYA

Course Year

4

Course Offering: 01

Print PDF

BA in Economics, Politics and Law, Year 4 (International), Full-Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

CORE MODULES

SEMESTER 1

LG3339	Public Policy	5 Credits
LG383	Law of Torts 2	5 Credits

SEMESTER 2

OPTIONAL MODULES

Choose a total of 45 optional credits from the list below. You may chose to specialise in on Politics or Law, OR to study a combination of modules from the different streams. Please restrictions, not all module combinations may be available to students.

If you select LG333 do not choose more than 20 credits in any given semester. If you are I LG333 do not choose more than 25 credits in any given semester.

Year Long

LG333 Dissertation	10 Credits
UM404 Uaneen Contributing Module	5 Credits

SEMESTER 1

Economics Stream

EF303	Economic Estimation and Inference	5 Credits
EF306	Financial Theory	5 Credits
EF307	Financial Markets	5 Credits
EF321	Development Economics	5 Credits

Politics Stream

LC336	Conflict Resolution in Northern Ireland	5 Credits
LG232	Post-Soviet Politics	5 Credits
LG340	Gender, Race, Class and Politics	5 Credits
LG361	The Politics of Sub-Saharan Africa	5 Credits
LG365	The Politics of South Asia	5 Credits
LG395	Money and Politics in Comparative Perspective	5 Credits

Law Stream

L	_G229	Administrative Law	5 Credits
L	_G307	Employment Law	5 Credits
L	_G373	Property Law 1	5 Credits
L	_G374	Company Law	5 Credits
L	_G393	Issues in European Law(Banking)	5 Credits
L	_G327	Jurisprudence	5 Credits
L	_G356	Taxation: Law, Policy & Practice	5 Credits
	_G370	Climate Change Law	5 Credits

SEMESTER 2

Economics Stream

EF301	Industrial Economics	5 Credits
EF310	International Economics	5 Credits
EF333	Urban & Regional Economics	5 Credits
MS216	Mathematics of Finance: An Introduction	5 Credits
EF325	Public Choice	5 Credits

Politics Stream

LG320	Contemporary Politics of the Middle East & N. Africa	5 Credits
LG331	Issues in American Politics	5 Credits
LG345	Issues in European Integration	5 Credits
LG394	The Politics of Migration in Europe	5 Credits
LC4760	Nationalism & Populism in the 21st Century	5 Credits
1		

Law Stream

LG337	Law of Evidence	5 Credits
LG349	Jurisprudence II	5 Credits
LG358	Advanced European Union Law	5 Credits
LG379	Property Law 2	5 Credits
LG387	Family Law	5 Credits
LG389	Principles of Equity and Trust	5 Credits
LG404	International Trade Law	5 Credits
LG386	Advanced Company Law	5 Credits

ADDITIONAL NON-CONTRIBUTING MODULE

The Uaneen Module (UM405) is a non-contributing, optional, extra-curricular module with a portfolio assessment. **The marks for this module will not contribute to your final degree award.** For full details on this module please visit -http://www.dcu.ie/uaneen/index.shtml.

UM405	Uaneen Non-Contributing Module
-------	--------------------------------

Last Updated: 9th June 2023